
1 Kamal Chawla (Railway) -300

04-10-2018

2 Luv Boricha (Dadar Club) -60 03-10-2018 T3

T2 2:00 PM

3 Krishna Shamsher (BG) +30 2:00 PM

09-10-2018

4 Yash Rungta (KVSC) -100 02-10-2018 T1 QLF

T4 2:00 PM

5 Girish P (BG) -25 2:00 PM 04-10-2018

T1

6 Shubham Randhe (ECC) -50 01-10-2018 2:00 PM

T3

7 Juzer Master  (IG) -30 2:00 PM

8 Sanchit Gemavat (MCF) -60 01-10-2018

T4

9 Nikhil Saigal (KG) -100 2:00 PM 04-10-2018

T4

10 Naman Agrawal (ECC) -90 03-10-2018 4:00 PM

T1

11 K Vijay Kumar (Railway) -120 2:00 PM 10-10-2018

T1 QLF

12 Ralph Fernandes (Catholic) SCR 01-10-2018 12 NOON

T1 09-10-2018

13 Sahil Mohite (MHC) -60 4:00 PM T3

4:00 PM

14 Kreishh Gurbaxani  (KG) -225

15 Hasan Badami (CCI) -185

04-10-2018

16 Murali A. Krishnan (Chembur Gym) -25 02-10-2018 T1

T1 4:00 PM

17 Sanjiv Agarwal (Matoshree) +10 2:00 PM

09-10-2018

18 Mehernosh Billimoria (BG) SCR 01-10-2018 T3 QLF

T1 6:00 PM

19 Sunil Khaturia (Garware) +10 6:00 PM 05-10-2018

T3

20 Philip Daniel (CRMI) -70 01-10-2018 2:00 PM

T3

21 Gurunath Rane (MBPT) -30 4:00 PM

22 Suresh Sawant (MCF) -30 01-10-2018

T2

23 Shailesh Rao (Matunga Gym) SCR 6:00 PM 08-10-2018

T3

24 Saumil Karkera (Garware) -70 01-10-2018 6:00 PM

T3

25 Lalit T Jham  (PCL) -60 6:00 PM 09-10-2018

T4 QLF

26 Gregory D'souza (Catholic) SCR 01-10-2018 6:00 PM

T4 05-10-2018

27 Nitin Banka (MCH) -90 6:00 PM T1

2:00 PM

28 Raj Khandwala (CCI) -125

Bombay Gymkhana Handicap Billiards Tournament 2018
01-Oct-2018 To 10-Oct-2018



Bombay Gymkhana Handicap Billiards Tournament 2018
01-Oct-2018 To 10-Oct-2018

29 Shaqeel  Ahmed (Railway) -250

05-10-2018

30 Pranay More (MHC) -50 02-10-2018 T2

T1 2:00 PM

31 Sanjiv Bijlani (PCL) -100 6:00 PM

10-10-2018

32 Dummy 01-10-2018 T1 QLF

T2 2:00 PM

33 Chandu Kasodaria (MCF) -150 4:00 PM 05-10-2018

T2

34 Melwyn Mascarenas (Catholic Gym) -120 02-10-2018 6:00 PM

T2

35 Nishit Chandan (Mantunga Gym) -80 6:00 PM

36 Hemant Kumar (Railway) -200 03-10-2018

T1

37 Chandresh Shah (JVPG) -160 6:00 PM 05-10-2018

T4

38 Cyrus Mistry (ECC) -100 02-10-2018 2:00 PM

T3

39 Rohan Sakalkar (Dadar Club) -70 6:00 PM 09-10-2018

T QLF

40 Mitun Merchant (CCI) +10 03-10-2018 4:00 PM

T3 05-10-2018

41 Karan Chugh (NSCI) -50 2:00 PM T1

4:00 PM

42 Raajeev Sharma (MHC) -160

43 Mohammed Asim (Railway) -225

08-10-2018

44 Manan Shah (MHC) -100 01-10-2018 T

T4 4:00 PM

45 Avenish Shah (MCF) -100 4:00 PM

09-10-2018

46 Chinmay Gawde (Radio) -30 02-10-2018 T QLF

T4 4:00 PM

47 Sunil Jain (ECC) -130 6:00 PM 05-10-2018

T3

48 Ghulam Vahanvati (BG) +15 03-10-2018 4:00 PM

T2

49 Sagar Madan  (Chembur Gym) -60 6:00 PM

50 Rajesh Mayavanshi (MHC) -110 04-10-2018

T2

51 Amit Joshi (MCF) -60 6:00 PM 05-10-2018

T4

52 Govinbdharaj Reddy (Railway) -150 03-10-2018 4:00 PM

T3

53 Mahadev Bhogle (JVPG) -100 6:00 PM 09-10-2018

T QLF

54 V Vijay (RLY) -125 05-10-2018 7:30 PM

T3 09-10-2018

55 S Rajamani (BG) +10 12 NOON T2

6:00 PM

56 Carl Serrao (Dadar Club) -150



Bombay Gymkhana Handicap Billiards Tournament 2018
01-Oct-2018 To 10-Oct-2018

57 Shekhar Surve (Railway) -130

08-10-2018

58 Mithil Shinde (Thane) -40 02-10-2018 T3

T1 2:00 PM

59 Umesh Marathe (Dadar Club ) SCR 4:00 PM

10-10-2018

60 Sharad Sharma (Garware) -40 02-10-2018 T1 QLF

T2 4:00 PM

61 Umesh Barwe (CRMI) -60 4:00 PM 08-10-2018

T4

62 Steven Sameul (Otters Club) -100 06-10-2018 2:00 PM

T1

63 Mehul Sutaria (MCF) -100 4:00 PM

64 Iqbal Rokadia (ECC) -35 02-10-2018

T2

65 Kaizad Fitter (BG) -100 2:00 PM 08-10-2018

T1

66 Ashraf CK (Dadar Club) -30 02-10-2018 4:00 PM

T4

67 Nikhil Lalwani (CG) -10 4:00 PM 10-10-2018

T2 QLF

68 Madhukar Gavit (Dadar Club) -30 06-10-2018 4:00 PM

T4 08-10-2018

69 Bhavesh Jain (Garware) -70 2:00 PM T

6:30 PM

70 Sparsh Pherwani (KG) -160

71 Rovin D'souza (Railway) -185

08-10-2018

72 Ashish Raval (JVPG) SCR 04-10-2018 T3

T1 4:00 PM

73 Ameya Pagnis (Santacruz Gym) +15 6:00 PM

10-10-2018

74 Anurag Bagri (ECC) -110 04-10-2018 T3 QLF

T2 4:00 PM

75 Kishore Laungani (KG) -70 6:00 PM 08-10-2018

T2

76 Anil Sagar (Matoshree) -15 01-10-2018 6:00 PM

T1

77 Karan Chuganee (BG) -25 2:00 PM

78 Prabdeep Singh (MIG) -80 07-10-2018

T4

79 Siddhesh Mulay (Chiplun) -80 2:00 PM 08-10-2018

T4

80 Karan Gandhi (Garware) -40 03-10-2018 4:00 PM

T1

81 Manvir Sohal (JVPG) -70 4:00 PM 10-10-2018

T4 QLF

82 Sagar Desai (NSCI) -50 03-10-2018 4:00 PM

T4 08-10-2018

83 Rishi Sanghvi (BG) -10 6:00 PM T1

6:00 PM

84 Nikhil Ghadge (Railway) -160



Bombay Gymkhana Handicap Billiards Tournament 2018
01-Oct-2018 To 10-Oct-2018

85 Rayaan Razmi (ECC) -135

09-10-2018

86 Baikrao Pacharne (CCI) -50 04-10-2018 T1

T4 6:00 PM

87 Ankit Thakkar (Matunga Gym) -110 6:00 PM

10-10-2018

88 Akshay Gogri (MCF) -60 03-10-2018 T4 QLF

T2 6:00 PM

89 Manoj Kasare (KG) -90 4:00 PM 08-10-2018

T2

90 Kersi Gandhi (ECC) -25 05-10-2018 2:00 PM

T3

91 Manav Panchal (MHC) -120 6:00 PM

92 Jai Dullani (Thane) -25 03-10-2018

T4

93 Sanjay Gamre (BG) -100 2:00 PM 09-10-2018

T

94 Deependra Pinkyar (SPG) -70 05-10-2018 2:00 PM

T1

95 Mahesh Jagdale (ECC) -230 6:00 PM 10-10-2018

T4 QLF

96 Sanket Bapat (SPG) -70 03-10-2018 2:00 PM

T3 09-10-2018

97 Shubojit Roy (NSCI) -50 4:00 PM T4

2:00 PM

98 Nitesh Madan (BG) -150

99 Vishal Gehani (PCL) -160

09-10-2018

100 Nilesh Sangar (Otters Club) -100 03-10-2018 T1

T4 4:00 PM

101 Dharmesh Mistry (MCF) -90 4:00 PM

10-10-2018

102 Pankaj Khatri (NIWEC) -110 08-10-2018 T2 QLF

T1 6:00 PM

103 Satyen Chabaria (PCL) -10 2:00 PM 09-10-2018

T

104 Sekhar Krishnan (Chembur Gym) -60 08-10-2018 6:00 PM

T

105 Shahyan Razmi (ECC) -70 6:00 PM

106 Walter Vaz ( BG) -60 04-10-2018

T4

107 Chirag Mehta (Garware) -70 2:00 PM 09-10-2018

T2

108 K Murali Krishna (Railway) -120 04-10-2018 2:00 PM

T3

109 C Puranik (MBPT) -90 4:00 PM 10-10-2018

T1 QLF

110 Manjit Singh Bhoomer (NIA) -50 04-10-2018 6:00 PM

T2 09-10-2018

111 M S Reddy (RLY) -300 2:00 PM T4

4:00 PM

112 Amit Sapru (PCL) -150


